EAST CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE
2016 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE

Saturday, Aug. 20
Thursday, Sept. 1
Thursday, Sept. 8
Thursday, Sept. 15
Thursday, Sept. 22
Thursday, Sept. 29
Thursday, Oct. 6
Saturday, Oct. 15
Thursday, Oct. 20
Saturday, Oct. 29

Saturday, Nov. 5

Saturday, Nov. 12

HC denotes Homecoming
*Denotes Division games

OPPONENT
Hinds (Scrimmage)
Holmes
Northeast
Pearl River*
MS Gulf Coast*
Co-Lin*
Jones*

Hinds* (HC)
Northwest*
Southwest*

MACJC State Semifinal

MAC]JC State Championship

TIME

9:30 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

T.B.D

TB.D

LOCATION

Raymond
Decatur
Decatur
Poplarville
Decatur
Wesson
Decatur
Decatur
Senatobia
Summit

T.B.D.

T.B.D.




